

MR-N/23-24 Tekar 117

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଆନୀ ଶ୍ରୀ ଶ୍ରୀ (MR)N

E. E. R. W. D TIKAR DIVISION

A. E. R. W. D TIKAR SUB-DIVISION

୧୫/୫୮

1086

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

8

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearing & grubbing road					
Land — do —					
amt = 10.95 ^{0.11} hect P-①					
item - ① @ Rs 76926.08					
					Rs 842
					Rs 8462 =
② const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
do —					
(i) For 1000 m lead					
amt = 65.70 m ³ P-①					
item 2(i) @ Rs 264.72 =					
					Rs 17392.2
(ii) For 100 m lead					
amt = 262.80 m ³ P-①					
item - 2(ii) @ Rs 173.51					
					Rs 45598 =
③ const. of granular subbase					
do —					
amt = 24.46 ^{24.42} m ³ P-②					
item - ③ @ Rs 1651.90 =					
					Rs 40407 =
					Rs 40406 =
					40339 = w
④ WBM gr - II					
do —					
amt = 46.19 m ³ P-②					
item ④ @ Rs 3058.62 =					
					Rs 141278 =
⑤ WBM gr - III — do —					
amt = 56.596 m ³ P-③					
item - ⑤ @ Rs 3074.43 =					
					Rs 174000 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Prime coat					
do					
amt = 754.60 m ² P-③					
item - ⑥ @ Rs 57.20 =					
				Rs	43163 =
⑦ Tack coat					
do					
amt = 2272.50 m ²					
P-④ item - ⑦					
@ Rs 19.65 =				Rs	44655 =
⑧ SDBC, Providing & laying semicircular bituminous concrete					
do					
amt = 56.812 m ³					
P-④ item - ⑧					
@ Rs 11876.01 =				Rs	674700 =
⑨ const. of dry lean concrete subbase					
do					
amt = 4.875 m ³ P-④					
item - ⑨ @ Rs 3125.412					
				Rs	15236 =
⑩ const. of panel concrete plain cement concrete pavement					
do					
amt = 61.549 m ³ P-④					
item - ⑩ @ Rs 7325.70					
				Rs	450890 =
				Rs	45089 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(11) Supply and providing NP-3 300mm dia kum pipe do				
ent = 22.50m P- (5)				
@ Rs 645.31 = Rs 14519 =				
(12) Kilometer stone do				
(i) Km stone				
ent = 1 No. P- (5)				
itm - 12 (i) @ Rs 2673.30				
= Rs 2673 =				
(ii) 200 m stone				
ent = 4 No. P- (5)				
itm - 12 (ii) @ Rs 780.06				
= Rs 3120 =				
(13) Direction & place identification sign do				
ent = 1.92 m ² P- (5)				
itm - 13 @ Rs 14807.26				
= Rs 28430 =				
(14) Providing & fixing of retro-reflectivised cautionary, mandatory and informatory sign do				
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle do				
ent = 4 No. P- (5)				
@ Rs 4295.46 = Rs 17182 =				
(ii) 600mm circular do				
ent = 3 No. P- (5)				
@ Rs 4166.28 = Rs 12499 =				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(ii) 600mm x 450mm

rectangular board

ant = 4 No. P- (5)

@ Rs 4021.75 = Rs 16087.2

(iv) 900mm side octagon

ant = 2 No. P- (5)

@ Rs 8491.12 = Rs 16982.2

(15) Planting of trees by the road side do

ant = 30 No. P- (5)

@ Rs 1305.10 = Rs 39153.0

(16) Road marking with hot applied Thermo-plastic compound

ant = For BT portion

ant = 120 m² P- (6)

@ Rs 886.50 = Rs 106380.0

(ii) For CC portion

ant = 26 m² P- (6)

@ Rs 1014.49 = Rs 26377.0

(17) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informatory sign board with logo do

ant = 2 No. P- (6)

@ Rs 10644.47 = Rs 21289.0

(18) Plastering with cement mortar do

ant = 20.640 m²

P- (6) @ Rs 193.89 = Rs 4002.2

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Painting two coats on extra concrete surfaces — do —					
amt = 20.640 m ² P-(C)					
itm = (19) @ Rs 139.16					
				Rs	28722
Total				Rs	1967278.20 1967347
Add GST - 18 % (H)				Rs	354110.20 354122
Add labour inv 1% (F)				Rs	19673
Add seigniorage fee +				Rs	23400
Total				Rs	2364542 2364461.20
Less 15% as per agreement (H)				Rs	354667.20 354681
Total				Rs	2009792.20 2009861

Total Rs ~~2009792.20~~
~~2009861~~

Gaining
05/03/25
JE

c/s 1

08.09.25
JE

R.
10/3/20
02